
Marie Krousel-Wood, M.D. 2013-present Senior Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs mawood@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jeffrey Han, M.D., Ph.D. 2022-2025 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology jhan5@tulane.edu Associate Professor with Tenure

Prasad Katakam, M.D., Ph.D. (Vice-Chair) 2023-2026 Pharmcology pkatakam@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jia Zhuo, M.D., Ph.D. Appointed 2023-2026 Physiology jzhuo@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Amitinder Kaur, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Microbiology and Immunology (TNPRC) akaur@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jun-Yuan Ji, Ph.D. Appointed 2023-2026 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology ji@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Hongju Wu, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - Endocrinology hwu3@tulane.edu Associate Professor with tenure

Adrienne Savant. M.D. Appointed 2022-2025 Pediatrics - Pulmonary Diseases asavant1@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Julie Larrieu, Ph.D. Appointed 2022-2025 Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences jlarrie@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Richard Shane Tubbs, Ph.D. 2023-2026 Neurosurgery rtubbs@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Greg Bix, M.D., Ph.D. (Chair) Appointed 2023-2026 Neurosurgery gbix@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Jay Kolls, M.D. 2024-2027 Medicine - CTRII jkolls1@tulane.edu Professor with tenure

Chi Dola, M.D., MPH Appointed 2024-2027 Obstetrics and Gynecology cdola@tulane.edu Professor on the clinical track

Personnel and Honors Committee  Meets the 2nd Tuesday of Every Month

Ex Officio

Basic Science Representatives

Clinical Science Representatives
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